AN

AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 OWNER: [
Osage Beach Elementar h ; y
1.24119’  poach S aJy School DATE: October 9, 2014 ARCHITECT: D
Osage Beach, MO 65065 CONTRACTOR: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Na_me_and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 3-13020 FIELD: []
Curtiss-Manes-Schulte, Iinc. CONTRACT DATE: November 11, 2014

POBox233 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER:L]

Eldon, MO 65026

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Provide revisions to Focus Rooms per PR #16 Deduct $168.71

The original Contract Sum was $ 12,902,314.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 129,915.74
The Contract Sum prier to this Change Order was $ 13,032,229.74
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 168.71
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 13,032,061.03

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is May 29, 2015

NQTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Coniract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

ACI/Boland, Inc. Curtiss-Manes-Schulte, Inc. Camdenton R-IIT School District
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm rame) OWNER (Firm name)
1421 E. 104th St., Suite 100, Kansas City, ~ PO Box 233, Eldon, MO 65026 172 Dare Boulevard, Camdenton, MO
MO 64131 65020
ADDR j. . ’f > ADDRESS
Yo v LereddR
BY (Signature) =~ BY (Signature)
Connie Lauer Daniel Schulte
(Typed name) (Typed name)} (Typed name)
_w0-7-1Y 10+ Jlo» 144
DATE ' DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ - 2001. Copyright @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may rasult in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will he prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 09:37:17 on 10/09/2014 under Order No.8276458666_1 which expires on 01/04/2015, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (729236818)



CURTIBS

Genesal Gontraclor PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER
DATE: 10/6/2014 PROJECT: No. 00018
TO:  ACHBoland, Inc. Osage Beach Elementary School

ATTN:

1421 E. 104th Street, Suite 100

Kansas City, MO 64131

Connie Lauer

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL

Camdenton R-IH School District

| fﬂ’( L

Focus Room Electrical Revisions

TITLE:

Door Schedule Sheet A4.0- Revise Focus room Door 14TA to have laminated safety glass.

Revise Focus room elecirical requirements as needed for room performancs.

PLTDRGTE =

Iteimn Description

06001 Central Missowri Glass - Piense sce-attached

00002  Mever Electic - Please see attached

CURTISES-MANES-SCHULTE, INC:

Reference Sheet E2, "Area ‘A’ Lighting Pian, 1/E2™:
Remove occupancy sensor switches located inside focus room 147A.

Revise fixture type from "8 to type "T"to coordinate with gyp veiling instaliation,

Provide pilot light (load 'on'} light switch exterior of room adjacent to access door for focus room,
Reference Sheet E3, "Area '8' Lighting Plan, 1/E3"; _
Remove occupancy sensor switches loeated inside focus rooms 1038, 1068, 1228 and 1258,
Provide pilot light {load 'on’) light switch exterior of room adjacent to access door for focus rooms.
Reference Bheet EG, "Area ‘A’ Power Plan, 1/E6™
Remove receptacie requirement from focus room 1474,

Quaniily Dhuits Unit Price  Net Amount

£00g SI8.79 518,79
1.000 (3187.50) ($1§7.30)
Total; ($168.71)

P.O. Box 233
1211 Business 54 South
Eldon, Missomi 65026

Phone: 573/392-6553  Fax: 573/392-4527

Expedition &

Bob Brown



MEYER ELECTRIC INC.

CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL

35313 North Ten Mile Drive 9/29/2014
“efferson City, MO 6519
ph: (5731 8932333 fax: (573) 893-36806
meyerclectic@eatthlink.oct
Curliss-Muanes-Schulte, Inc. "
1211 S WY 54 Osuge Beach Elementary School
Flden, MO 63026 Osage Beh Elemn,
Qur job #: 3331
Atendon: Bob Brown Meyer Ref#: 19589
PR it16 - The following is an itemized beakdown of changes associated with PR #16:
Material Quisntity Cost
delete ocoupancy sensors -5.00 ~240.00
new single pole lighted swifch 5.00 52.50
Materinl Subtotal -$EI87.50
1,
| TOTAL 187501
Y

Sulbmitted y:

Signatuce: wah J. KL&M

Note: Thisp wgmm’ sy be it by i i ot apcepted within 30 days.

Narce, Title Leon [ Keller, Vice President

e September 29, 2014

Accepted B

Sigmature:

MName, Tille

Drate:

Page 1 of1




INSULITE GLASS INC.

PHONE: 913-780-2233  FAX: 913-780-1104

780 W, FR-!(-}(T)\}I:FEIEFg E?Réﬁgogfi?;g KS 66081 Q U OTAT! O N

Email: dustinl@insuliteglass.com

DATE: October 3, 2014 START DATE:

CONMPANY NAME : CENTRAL MISSCURI GLASS LOOSE LITE: XXX
CONTACT: RAY ' BOXED:
JOB NAME: OSAGE BEACH PR-16 STEEL RACKS:

JOB LOCATION: BOONVILLE, MO

NOTE: PRICING BASED ON (3) 8Q FT MIN,

NOTE: INSULITE IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR
8Q FT TAKE OFF CALCULATIONS PER GLASS TYRE

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED BELOW. ONLY SQUARE FOOT PRICING.
! ‘ )  [SQFTCOST| EST.SQ | TOTAL COST |
GLASS DESCRIPTIONS FT TOTAL
1/4 CLEAR TEMPERED (MIN 3 SQ.FT) $1.92 K} (35,76}
1/4 CLEAR LAMINATED $5.78 3 $17.34
NOTE: POLYSULFIDE IS THE STANDARD SEALANT USED, UNLESS NOTED. TOTALS $11.58

CUSTOMERS MUST ACKNOWLEDGE SILICONE FORBUTT GLAZED AND SLOPED APPLICATIONS.

SURCHARGES INCLUDED

**Note: This quotalion is gead if accepted within 60 days of the quoled date. A lefier-of intent to
purchase with a full take-off must bé received within this pariod-to secure the glass price.

The anergy surcharges are only protecied for 60 days, praduet must be shipped within this

fpericd; shipments hayond this date will he charged the cqr_re.nt level of surcharge.
**THERE ARE (V) ATTACHMENTS THAT ARE INCLUDED AS CONDITIONS TO THIS QUOTATIO

N ek
fl

T *TERMS & CONDITIONS, QUALITY GUIDELINES, LAMINATED INFGQ,, PRODUCT INEQ., BIZE LIMITS, SPANDREL INFO,, SILKSCREEN INFO.**

THANK YOU: DUSTIN LOCKE-




Central Missouri Glass and More L.L.C.

18261 Hwy 87
Boonville MO, 65233

DATE: 106/03/2014

PROJECT: OSAGE ELEMENTARY

Phone: 1-660-882-7171
Fax: 1-660-882-8515

Email: centralmoglass@yahoo.com

PRICE REQUEST: PR-16 TO CHANGE TEMERED GLASS TO LAMINATED IN 147A DOOF

Material
GLASS
BUTYL TAPE

Signature for Approval

Supplier
INSULITE
CMG

Quantity

Cuote Price
$11.58
$5.00
Material Total

Labor and Material
Teial

INSURANCE
Sub Total
10% markup

PRICE R EQUEST TOTAL

Tota!l
$11.58
55.00

$16.58

$16.58
$0.50
$17.08
$1.71

$18.79



Owner—  Kerry Dickemann
Proposal Request Architect — ACI- Connie Laver
Consultant ~-MFEC-April Halling
) Contractor- CMS- Bob Brown
Contractor-CMS3-Brett Lindsey
Civil- ESS- Zac Thomas

el

PROJECT: Camdenton R-Ul School District Proposal Request No.: Sixteen

{name, address) Osage Beach Elementary School
1241 Nichols Road 16
Osage Beach, Missouri

OWNER: Camdenton R-lll School District DATE OF ISSUANCE:
172 Dare Boulevard September 5, 2014

Camdenton, Missouri 85020
Att: Kerry Dicketnann

TO Curtiss-Manes-Schulte, Inc, FROM ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR: 1211 South Business 54 ACI Boland Architects

{Cantractor) P.O. Box 233 1421 E. 104" Street, Suite
Eldon, Missouri 65026 100

Kansas City, Missouri 64131

C_ontact: Bob Brown
’ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:3-13020

Flease submit an itemized proposal for change in the Contract Sum and Contract Time for proposed modifications to the
Contract Documents described herein. Submit proposal within 7 {Seven) days, cr notify the Architect in writing of the date

on which you anticipate submitting your proposal.
THIS IS NOT A CHANGE ORDER, A CONSTRUCTICN CHANGE DIRECTIVE OR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH

THE WORK DESCRIBED IN THE PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS.

Description; Provide all material and labor for the following:

Door Schedule Sheet A4.0- Revise Focus room Door 147A {0 have laminated safety glass.

See attached MEP portion of this PR frém Malone Finkle Eckhardt.

Attachments: PR 16 from Malone Finkle Eckhardt

ISSUED: AC!Boland Archifgcts

BY: ( ';M‘ @ ?" 5"/’5/

Connie Lauer, ASsociate Architect Pag_;e 1 of1




PROPOSAL

REQUEST
PROJECT: Osage Beach Elementary School PROPOSAL REQUEST NO.:
(name, address) 1241 Nichols Road {sixteen) : 1 6
Osage Beach, Missouri
OWNER: Camdenton R-IIl School District DATE: September 5, 2014
P. O. Box 1409
Camdenton MO 65020
TO: Curtiss-Manes-Schulte, Inc. ARCHITECT: ACI/Boland, Inc.
(Contractar) 1211 Business 54 South 1421 E. 104" Street
PO Box 233 Kansas City, MO 64131
Eldon, Missouri
CONTRACT DATE: November 11, 2013 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: 3-13020

Please submit an ilemized proposal for changes in the Contract Sum andfor Time Incidental to proposed modifications o the
Contract Documents described herein within ten (10) days, or notify the Architect in writing of the date on which you anticipate

submitting your proposal.

THIS {5 NOT A CHANGE ORDER NOR A DIRECTION TO PROCEED WITH THE WORK DESCRIBED HEREIN.

Descriptlon:
Revise Fosus room electrical requirements as needed for room petformance.

1. Reference Sheet EZ, "Area ‘A’ Lighting Plan, 1/E2"

a.  Remove occupancy sensor switches located inside focus room 147A,

b. Revise fixiure type from “B" to type "T" to coordinate with gyp ¢elling installation.

c. Provide pilotlight (foad 'on’) light switch exterior of room adjacent to access door for focus room.
2. Reference Sheet E3, "Area 'B' Lighting Plan, 1/E3"

a. Remove occupancy sensor switches located Inslde focus rooms 1038, 1068, 1228 and 125B.

b. Provide pilot light (foad 'on’) light swltch exterior of room adjacent to access door for focus rooms.
3. Reference Sheet EB, "Area ‘A’ Pawer Plan, 1/E6"

a. Remove receplacle requirement from focus room 147A.

Attachments: SD-E2-1, SD-E3-1 & SD-EB-3

ISSUED: Malone Finkle Eckhardt & Collins, Inc.

BY: April Halling 9-5-2014
Engineer Date




1

L\
g/

[NSTL COACH
[FEET

48A

\\- a4

E2

AREA 'A’ LIGHTING PLAN @

SCALE: 1/8"=1-0"

1423 E. Liath 3L

Suite 100

Karsas iy, MO B4131

T:816.763.5600 FBI6.26A 57

ACKTolacs, tag,
Kansas City | 5L louis
240 Conificate ol Authaiiy: 4505

CIVIL CONSULTANT

Englnearing Surveyk & Snrvicos
1113 Faya Sieol

Colymbia VO 65201

WO Caribeato of Auhority o 200381
T: 734495646

STRUGTURAL CONSULTANI

Harton & Sclunich

Goasulilng Englanor, LLI"

311 € ElevanihAvanun

Norlh Kangas Ciy MO B 116

40 Cartifieate of utharity FZUBEANTART-
8164214232

MEP CONSULTANT

Muleng, Finkig, Eckhiirdt & Callins
BIGG hdian Croek Barkyey
Overlnd Park KS BR21)

MO Conifrezta of Autinty FOI1ATH
T: §13-322- 1400

FODD SERVICE CANSULTAN

FOHU NIUTEL SUFPLY
1800 Wasitall Divy
Coumida WO 35202

T: EPI-T4- 2708

Elementary School

1241 Nichols Road

Osage Beach

Osage Beach, Missouri

0-5-2014
e 3= 13020

Issued With:

PR #16

Drawing No.

SD-E2-1

& 1014 Aoyliosna ks




Wil
S oF

% il

-~
-
- 1421108t 51,
- Scite 100
= Kansas City, MO 64131
- 11816 1639500 i 810 ¥63.0757
— AClyBoland, Inc.
e,
3 Kanuas City | 1. Lovis
MO Certlicate al Authority. A-S08

CIVIL CONSULTANT

. \\ Enginnaring St & Snrvle:
l"“\\\\\ 9’§‘ZOH Eﬁgﬁ“:%ﬁxﬁ iy

O Cerlificat of Authanty & 23100 1
T: 4734482600

STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT

Narlon & Schmiit
Consuliing Engincar, LY
i [l Il 1 M1 E. Ereventh Avisart

1 HarhKansag Cily K0 61146
Ly Q) Garifigale o Aulhasity AXENURIRISAT
" " M AGa21422
— L "Hps_/
@ 11 MEP CONSULTANT
— / ] i

Malone, Finkta, Gakhzudl & Colling

B700 Indian Creok Mivkssay
Guedand Freic K8 65210

MO Grriificnia cf Ao BRI,
T 9T G

\
\

FOQD SERVICE CONSULTAN

FORD NOTECL SUITLY
1800 Wosifal {Jive
Tolumtsin 140 65202

¥ 972-074-37048

0

0

e

<®

O

A g o
» —,!I‘\.A- \K ‘((__‘ mg 'g,
T 5 0 g 3¢
@\ '@E\ V/;@— mE fgé
N =1 ® L
z 7 NIRRT B~ Z8
[~ :ﬂﬁ\ g/ OLLI &8
o 9.5.2014

s 3- 13020
Issuad With:

PR #16

Drawing No.

) AREA 'B' LIGHTING PLAN _ ), SD-E3-1

ES3 / SCALE: 1/8"=r-0"




1421 E. l04th 51,

Suice 100

Kantas {ity, MO 64131

T:RIE V638600 - RIRI61A7N

ACHBoland, Ing,
Kengan City | 5t Lovhs
MO Certilicate of Authanty: A-S11

CIVIL CONSULTANT

Enginnaring Surunys & Sarvicns

1113 Faya Suaw

Catumbin 40 5201

MU Uarahznig at Adthosdy & ARIMKIRI tH
TSP I4E- 2646

STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT

Horton & Schinidi
. Cansulilng Gaglrnar, LU

1E Elevarh Avanza

e

NO Cariificaty of Authanty 200K 19706 1

SrGa-2e

MEP CONSULTANT

Malanh, Finkte, Schiardi & Calllns
8703 Indion, Trock Prvtewny :
Cvoriand Pavk K5 88210

MO Canifiziio ol Acnbanly BKITUF:

T: 8133221400

FOOD SERVICE CONSULTAN
FORD HOTAL SURILY

1400 Wasihrl {rivey
Colnmiia \AQ 55304

. . . . T 5734743704
[ |- i

UB-10 / FCU6—10
INSTSETACH
145A /'FCUS-'-1 1"

FoUS-11

0
0O
L
i - c};
J 0
\ T >
WO e e D 0 g
1 A _ . M= -
. " AN 0 e gg
- S EERY af mg 0
[ © g9
ISR L 06
Ow &
1\ AREA 'A’ POWER PLAN e _13020
EB / sCALE vamsi-o¢ NORTH PR #16
Drawing No.

SD-E6-3

£ 0t Kolaerd 1






